
ARGE-Meisterschaft 2023 SBRV I / WRV-Bezirk IV

Sulgen, 14.01.2023

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

52kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nico Maier AB Aichhalden
0:46

02
2:26

05
3:47

04
0:53

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  4 5

2 Aaron Bodo Wucherer AB Wurmlingen
SS 9:0

51
SS 14:0

53
SS 4:14

55 Fr
SS 4:0

54
 4  20  4  0  31 1

3 Lucas Schaz ASV Nendingen
SS 19:1

54
3:00

02 Fr
SS 4:0

51
4:00

05
 2  10  2  0  23 3

4 Finlay Elbe ASV Tuttlingen
3:08

03 Fr
SS 12:4

51
0:20

05
0:08

02
 1  5  1  0  13 4

5 Oskar Härdtner KG Baienfurt
Fr

TÜ 17:0

41
3:36

02
SS 2:0

54
PS 10:0

33
 3  12  1  1  43 2
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